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Baron, Charles 301.594.8277 baronc@mail.nih.gov

Carr, John 301.594.5536 carrj@mail.nih.gov
Huntington, Nicole 301.496.6851 huntinic@mail.nih.gov

Huffer, Dinah 301.594.3170 hufferd@mail.nih.gov
Potts, Marcia 301.496.8869 pottsm@mail.nih.gov
Shipe, Cheryl 301.496.6391 shipec@mail.nih.gov

Allen, Catherine 301.402.2111 allencat@mail.nih.gov
Barber, Robert 301.435.2602 barberb@mail.nih.gov

Battistello, Kathryn 301.594.7856 battistk@mail.nih.gov
Brooks, Pam 301.496.5372 pabrooks@mail.nih.gov
Cassel, Rose 301.594.1810 casselr@mail.nih.gov

Ennis, Colleen 301.496.2871 keeginc@mail.nih.gov
Floyd, Michael 301.435.2064 floydm@mail.nih.gov

Freeman, Quandra 301.435.7975 qfreeman@mail.nih.gov
Guzman, Fatima 301.402.1047 guzmanf@mail.nih.gov
Heckman, Dana 301.496.8794 heckmand@mail.nih.gov

Kiser, Susan 301.435.2065 kisers@mail.nih.gov
Lane, Lauren 301.435.7974 lanela@mail.nih.gov

Lowery, Amber 301.594.9089 lowerya@mail.nih.gov
Muhammad, Maryam 301.435.2066 muhammam@mail.nih.gov

Powell, Keona 301.435.2166 powell12@mail.nih.gov
Proctor, Gwen 301.435.0030 proctogw@mail.nih.gov
Sherman, Altia 301.846.1214 shermaal@mail.nih.gov

Stallings, Angela 301.496.8571 stallingsan@mail.nih.gov
Stewart, Nichole 301.402.6937 stewartn@mail.nih.gov

Tucker, Mike 301.496.3010 tuckerm@mail.nih.gov
Virts, Lisa 301.846.5079 virtsl@mail.nih.gov

Wolfe, Michelle 301.594.7511 wolfemi@mail.nih.gov

Jackson, Twann 301.496.4233 jackson@mail.nih.gov
Mason, Kennice 301.496.4233 masonke@mail.nih.gov

Office of the Director (OD)

National Cancer Institute (NCI)

National Eye Institute (NEI)
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    Blitz, Leslie 301.435.4097 blitzl@mail.nih.gov

Long, Stacey 301.435.6373 longsa@mail.nih.gov
McArdle, Meredith 301.435.6373 mcardlemj@mail.nih.gov

Miller, Lauran 301.496.5931 millerl@mail.nih.gov
Pryor, Amy 301.435.6373 pryora@mail.nih.gov

Speck, Travis 301.594.0432 speckt@mail.nih.gov

Klein, Pamela 301.594.8192 kleinpa@mail.nih.gov
Portnoy, Lisa 301.402.3690 lportnoy@mail.nih.gov

Francis, Iggy 301.402.3004 francisi@mail.nih.gov
Genereux, Louise 410.558.8088 genereuxlo@mail.nih.gov
Windsor, Susan 301.402.7721 windsors@mail.nih.gov

Adams, Deborah 301.443.2955 dadams@mail.nih.gov
Parks, Pat 301.443.1275 pparks@mail.nih.gov

Ward, Robert 301.443.8753 rward@mail.nih.gov

Barton, Bennie 301.451.5140 bbarton@mail.nih.gov
Bladen, Gary 406.363.9201 gbladen@mail.nih.gov

Brooks, Renita 301.496.1703 brookr@mail.nih.gov
Edwards, Tara 301.402.5598 tedwards@mail.nih.gov
Fitch, Darlene 301.451.5142 fitchd@mail.nih.gov

Lawrence, Valerie 301.496.1703 lawrencev@mail.nih.gov
Lawson, Lennita 301.435.8564 llawson@mail.nih.gov
Taylor, Shelley 301.594.7425 staylor@mail.nih.gov
Thomas, John 301.402.5451 thomasjoh@mail.nih.gov

Yih, Tony 301.451.7659 yiht@niaid.nih.gov

National Human Genome Research Institute (NHGRI)

National Heart, Lung and Blood Institute (NHLBI)

National Institute on Alcohol Abuse and Alcoholism 
(NIAAA)

National Institute on Aging (NIA)

National Institute of Allergy and Infectious Disease 
(NIAID)
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    Green, Valerie 301.496.6053 greenv@mail.nih.gov

Harris, Ranae 301.496.6053 harrisre@mail.nih.gov
Mong, Regina 301.451.4842 mongr@mail.nih.gov
Ricche, Andi 301.435.5314 ricchea@mail.nih.gov

Watkins, Carrie 301.496.2158 watkinsc@mail.nih.gov

Pearman, Donna 301.594.0926 pearmand@mail.nih.gov
Runyon, Patty 301.451.6770 runyonp@mail.nih.gov

Childers Green, Angela 301.594.8175 childera@mail.nih.gov
Springer, Tracy 301.402.7899 springet@mail.nih.gov

Taulton, Marlene 301.451.0751 taultonm@mail.nih.gov

Haji, Sahra 301.402.3365 hajis@mail.nih.gov
Huntington, Myra 301.496.9380 huntingm@mail.nih.gov

Penn, Lynne 301.402.3365 lpenn@mail.nih.gov
Pettis, Ward 301.402.2673 pettisw@mail.nih.gov

Betson, Ginger 301.496.5760 betsong@mail.nih.gov
Marks, Sandy 301.594.4797 markss@mail.nih.gov

Anderson, Debra 301.402.7279 andersond@mail.nih.gov
Grimmnitz, Kathy 301.402.2393 kathyg@mail.nih.gov

Salcedo, Ana 301.402.3151 anas@mail.nih.gov

National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA) Tolson, Donna 301.443.4577 dtolson@mail.nih.gov

Hite, Sharon 919.316.4503 hite1@mail.nih.gov
Rogers, Lisa 919.541.0375 rogers2@niehs.nih.gov

National Institute of General Medical Sciences 
(NIGMS)

James, Crystal 301.594.1747 jamescr@nigms.nih.gov

Dobbins, Vicki 301.496.6622 dobbinsv@mail.nih.gov
Patel, Amita 301.443.8865 apatel@mail.nih.gov

Dease, Deborah - DIR 301.496.2294 deased@mail.nih.gov
Romaniuk, Andrea - DER 301.496.6731 romaniua@mail.nih.gov

Williams, Dawn - OD 301.435.7714 williamsdaw@mail.nih.gov

National Institute of Biomedical Imaging and 
Bioengineering (NIBIB)

National Institute on Deafness and Other 
Communication Disorders (NIDCD)

National Institute of Child Health and Human 
Development (NICHD)

National Institute of Diabetes and Digestive and Kidney 
Diseases (NIDDK)

National Institute of Dental and Craniofacial Research 
(NIDCR)

National Institute of Neurological Disorders and Stroke 
(NINDS)

National Institute of Mental Health (NIMH)

National Institute of Environment Health Sciences 
(NIEHS)

National Institute of Arthritis and Musculoskeletal and 
Skin Diseases (NIAMS)
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    Ferreira, Ana 301.402.7096 ferreirm@mail.nih.gov

Scott, Candice 301.402.6605 cscott@mail.nih.gov
Williams, Laura 301.496.2306 willilau@mail.nih.gov

Deegbe, Dora 301.496.3498 deegbed@mail.nih.gov
Derricott, Felicia 301.496.5441 derricf@mail.nih.gov

Langley, Kelli 301.496.6491 langleyk@mail.nih.gov
Le, Vivian 301.496.5441 lev1@mail.nih.gov

Greenleaf, Stephanie 301.496.1470 grenleaf@mail.nih.gov
Redmond, Andrea 301.496.9864 redmonda@mail.nih.gov

Cuzzolina, Marilyn 301.435.1089 cuzzolim@mail.nih.gov
Griffith, NaDel 301.435.1099 griffitn@mail.nih.gov
Hunt, Ronald 301.435.1532 rhunt@mail.nih.gov

Macino, Jeanne 301.435.1088 macinoj@mail.nih.gov
Robinson, India 301.435.1099 robinsin@mail.nih.gov
Tho-Van Tran 301.435.1086 sandersva@mail.nih.gov

Fogarty International Center (FIC) Sikes, Lauren 301.496.4625 sikesl@mail.nih.gov

Worthington, Fetima 301.451.6573 worthinf@mail.nih.gov
Wymer, Robert (Luke) 301.496.8297 wymerr@mail.nih.gov

National Center on Minority Health and Health 
Disparities (NCMHD)

Brooks, Donna 301.435.2135 brooksd@mail.nih.gov

Posley, Sabrina 301.435.0722 sposley@mail.nih.gov
Richards, Bonnie 301.435.0718 brichard@mail.nih.gov
Richards, James 301.435.0720 James.Richards@nih.gov

Roberts-Mitchell, Carol 301.594.2080 Carol.Mithcell@nih.gov

Bennett-Clark, Chiquita 301.496.7133 cbclark@mail.nih.gov
Ellis, Ann 301.496.8389 aellis@mail.nih.gov

Clinical Center (CC)

National Library of Medicine  (NLM)

Center for Information Technology (CIT)

Center for Scientific Review (CSR)

National Center for Research Resources (NCRR)

National Center for Complimentary and Alternative 
Medicine (NCCAM)

National Institute or Nursing Research (NINR)
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